    PiEV-2706-NxxQ_121412.docx.docx
16842 Millikan Ave  Irvine, CA 92606
Tel: 949-261-2999 / 800-662-0800  Fax: 949-261-7326
Copyright 2012 © SECO-LARM U.S.A, Inc. All rights reserved.
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development. For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the
right to change prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints.
High Resolution Vandal-Resistant
Ball-Mount Cameras (600 TVL)
 EV-2706-N3GQ
3.6mm, 24 IR LEDs, 50’ Range, Gray
EV-2706-N3WQ
3.6mm, 24 IR LEDs, 50’ Range, White
EV-2706-NFGQ
4-9mm, 36 IR LEDs, 100’ Range, Gray
EV-2706-NFWQ
4-9mm, 36 IR LEDs, 100’ Range, White Features:
 Sony
1
/3” Super HAD II CCD.
 600 TV Lines.
 360 ° Triple-Axis Rotation.
 Heavy-duty vandal-resistant design.
 Day/Night operation: 0 Lux LEDs on,
 0.02 Lux LEDs off.
 Cables concealed in bracket to prevent tampering.
 Rugged, weatherproof (IP67) construction.
 Split-glass design to eliminate IR reflection.
 Also available in 480 TV lines
(EV-122C-DV series).
 Mounting brackets available
Specifications:
EV-2706-N3WQ
Shown
EV-2706-NFGQ
Shown
EV-2706-NFGQ
EV-2706-NFWQ
EV-2706-N3WQ
EV-2706-N3GQ
Dimensions:
Model
EV-2706-N3GQ
EV-2706-N3WQ
EV-2706-NFGQ
EV-2706-NFWQ
Chip
1
/3” Sony Super HAD CCD
Resolution 600 TV lines
Pickup Elements 768 x 494 pixels
Scanning System 2:1 interlace
Sync Internal
Lens 3.6mm 4~9mm
Minimum
Illumination
LEDs off 0.02 Lux
LEDs on 0.0 Lux
S/N Ratio >48dB (AGC off)
Enclosure IP66 weatherproof
# of Infrared LEDs 24 36
Max LED range Up to 50ft (15m) Up to 100ft (30m)
Power source 12VDC±10%
Current
Draw
IR off 80 mA 80 mA
IR on 270 mA 340 mA
Operating Temperature 14°~122° F (-10° ~50° C)
 3
11
/16” (94mm)
4
11
/16” (119mm)
3
7
/8”
(98mm)
3
5
/32”
(80mm)
Optional Brackets Available:
Conduit
Box
Ceiling
Wall